A
(OEM AUTOMATIC | gorsmess
Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6Z2G
h 4

0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

UNIVERSAL BUSBAR SUPPORT 3-POLE

01495000
universal B/bar supp.3-pole

¢ Includes internal screw holes
e Can also be used as centre support
e For busbars 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 5, 10

« Connection busbar support with integrated terminals for

feeding or tapping the busbar
¢ |IEC 61439-1:2011

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

2047_Dimensions width x height x depth (mm)
2584_Rated surge voltage (Uimp)

Busbar size

Max voltage AC

Number of poles

Rated insulation voltage Ui AC

Rated voltage AC

Weight

20x 191 x50
8 kv
12,15,20,25,30x5,10mm

1500 V

1000 V
800V

127 g

woOhner




	UNIVERSAL BUSBAR SUPPORT 3-POLE
	01495000  universal B/bar supp.3-pole
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	TECHNICAL DATA



