

UNIVERSAL BUSBAR SUPPORT 3-POLE

01495000

universal B/bar supp.3-pole

- Includes internal screw holes
- Can also be used as centre support
- For busbars 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 5, 10
- Connection busbar support with integrated terminals for feeding or tapping the busbar
- IEC 61439-1:2011

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTION****TECHNICAL DATA**

2047_Dimensions width x height x depth (mm)	20 x 191 x 50
2584_Rated surge voltage (Uimp)	8 kV
Busbar size	12,15,20,25,30x5,10mm
Max voltage AC	1500 V
Number of poles	3
Rated insulation voltage Ui AC	1000 V
Rated voltage AC	800 V
Weight	127 g